22/06/24-14:17:05

Bricon Speedy - B2955

v 012

Lista imbarc.

Loft Numb.

Address:

Post code:

Timers

T RAO1

0000007815
MANECIU UNGURENI PH 9524
City: MANECIU

1206

Name:

Imbarcare

1 22/06/24 14:15:27 14:15:27

BRATU ROTARU

063C00892F Cod : 57595B
JOVE K
N2 o 45 2024

1
1

= OO0~ U W R -

C535B6B0O
C514E5E3
C514E72F
Ch51B86C
C5AE(0346
C57F1F9F
C5262A65
C5263F6A
C5AEF88F
C57F1E2C
C5B84316

0950606F
0950640F
0950650F
0950625F
0714018F
0950665F
923404F
923027
0023289F
923419F
0950659F

' Club

22/06 14:16:47

22/06 14:15:33
22/06 14:15:42
22/06 14:15:48
22/06 14:15:55
22/06 14:16:03
22/06 14:16:11
22/06 14:16:21
22/06 14:16:30
22/06 14:16:38

—_C OO UTD W~

—_

22/06 14:16:54

Club

Fr o foly f"?’ Q/

oNER ! @%"%
Popp H2d




