

22/06/24-14:17:05                      ESA :            063C00892F                      Cod :            57595B  
Bricon Speedy - B2955 V 012    Lista imbarc.

Loft Numb.: 0000007815            Name: BRATU ROTARU  
Address: MANECIU UNGURENI PH 9524  
Post code: 1206                      City: MANECIU

JOVEH  
23 06 2024

Timers                                      Imbarcare  
1 RA01            1 22/06/24 14:15:27 14:15:27

1	C535B6B0	RO-23-	0950606F	22/06	14:15:33	1
2	C514E5E3	RO-23-	0950640F	22/06	14:15:42	2
3	C514E72F	RO-23-	0950650F	22/06	14:15:48	3
4	C551B86C	RO-23-	0950625F	22/06	14:15:55	4
5	C5AE0346	RO-22-	0714018F	22/06	14:16:03	5
6	C57F1F9F	RO-23-	0950665F	22/06	14:16:11	6
7	C5262A65	RO-21-	923404F	22/06	14:16:21	7
8	C5263F6A	RO-21-	923027	22/06	14:16:30	8
9	C5AEF88F	RO-22-	0023289F	22/06	14:16:38	9
10	C57F1E2C	RO-21-	923419F	22/06	14:16:47	10
11	C5B84316	RO-23-	0950659F	22/06	14:16:54	11

Cresc.  
*[Signature]*

Club

Club

FILIPOIU M  
ONEA I  
POPA M

